
Ready, Set, Summer!
Thursday, May 25th | 4:30 - 7:30pm

Participating Merchants

143 HEKILI BUILDING143 HEKILI BUILDING143 HEKILI BUILDING
Splash! Hawaii Splash! Hawaii Splash! Hawaii - First 10 customers to spend $100+ will receiveFirst 10 customers to spend $100+ will receive

an exclusive gift bag filled with goodies (over $100 value) an exclusive gift bag filled with goodies (over $100 value) an exclusive gift bag filled with goodies (over $100 value) 

FOODLAND MARKETPLACEFOODLAND MARKETPLACEFOODLAND MARKETPLACE
Big City Diner Big City Diner Big City Diner - 50% off all bottles and glasses of wine50% off all bottles and glasses of wine50% off all bottles and glasses of wine

KAILUA SHOPPING CENTERKAILUA SHOPPING CENTERKAILUA SHOPPING CENTER
BookEnds BookEnds - 10% off new books10% off new books10% off new books

Classic Waves Boutique Classic Waves Boutique Classic Waves Boutique - Gift with purchase of $50+ | SGift with purchase of $50+ | SummerClub tasting

Coco’s Trading Post Coco’s Trading Post Coco’s Trading Post - 20% off storewide | Snacks and beverages20% off storewide | Snacks and beverages

Dogtown Bakery - Dogtown Bakery - Dogtown Bakery - 15% off treats and chews | Pawsecco and doggie snacks15% off treats and chews | Pawsecco and doggie snacks15% off treats and chews | Pawsecco and doggie snacks

Island Snow Island Snow Island Snow Island Snow - Free gift (lanyard) with $20 Island Snow purchaseFree gift (lanyard) with $20 Island Snow purchaseFree gift (lanyard) with $20 Island Snow purchase

Ocean’s End Ocean’s End Ocean’s End Ocean’s End - 20% off select items20% off select items20% off select items

Under a Hula Moon Under a Hula Moon Under a Hula Moon Under a Hula Moon - - 40% off storewide | Pupus + refreshments40% off storewide | Pupus + refreshments40% off storewide | Pupus + refreshments

KAILUA TOWN CENTERKAILUA TOWN CENTERKAILUA TOWN CENTER
Nick Kuchar Shop Nick Kuchar Shop Nick Kuchar Shop - - Juneshine tastingJuneshine tasting

KAILUA VILLAGE SHOPSKAILUA VILLAGE SHOPSKAILUA VILLAGE SHOPS
Cariloha Kailua Cariloha Kailua Cariloha Kailua - 35% off all bedding 35% off all bedding 

Tori Richard Kailua - Tori Richard Kailua - Tori Richard Kailua - Tori Richard x Bradley & Lily notecard setTori Richard x Bradley & Lily notecard setTori Richard x Bradley & Lily notecard set

with purchase of $175+with purchase of $175+with purchase of $175+

LIST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME

LAU HALA SHOPSLAU HALA SHOPSLAU HALA SHOPS
Crazy Shirts Crazy Shirts Crazy Shirts - - - - 20% off select merchandise | Serving snack packs20% off select merchandise | Serving snack packs

Maui Brewing Co. Maui Brewing Co. - - Enter to win a $100 MBC gift card with purchase Enter to win a $100 MBC gift card with purchase 

of exclusive Maui Brewing Co. x Aloha Collection bagof exclusive Maui Brewing Co. x Aloha Collection bagof exclusive Maui Brewing Co. x Aloha Collection bag

Out to See Out to See - - Serving chocolate chip cookies + Secret Lens Lagoon drinkServing chocolate chip cookies + Secret Lens Lagoon drinkServing chocolate chip cookies + Secret Lens Lagoon drink

UFC Gym Kailua UFC Gym Kailua UFC Gym Kailua - - 20% off retail items

Waxing the City Waxing the City Waxing the City - - 10% off Lalicious products, 20% for Club Orange 10% off Lalicious products, 20% for Club Orange 

Members | Serving cocktails, mocktails and charcuterieMembers | Serving cocktails, mocktails and charcuterieMembers | Serving cocktails, mocktails and charcuterie

MERCHANTS ROWMERCHANTS ROWMERCHANTS ROW
Aloha Kira Aloha Kira - - Gift with purchase of $75+ (while supplies last)Gift with purchase of $75+ (while supplies last)

Gillia - - 25% off all Gillia items, additional 25% off sale items25% off all Gillia items, additional 25% off sale items25% off all Gillia items, additional 25% off sale items

Island Bungalow Island Bungalow - - 25% off women’s clothing and accessories | Spend 25% off women’s clothing and accessories | Spend 25% off women’s clothing and accessories | Spend 

$100, get a free boho tote | Spend $300, get a grab bag gift | Signature drinks$100, get a free boho tote | Spend $300, get a grab bag gift | Signature drinks$100, get a free boho tote | Spend $300, get a grab bag gift | Signature drinks

Kailua Crystals Kailua Crystals Kailua Crystals - - - - Free tote with $50 purchase, 20% off one item | Serving Free tote with $50 purchase, 20% off one item | Serving Free tote with $50 purchase, 20% off one item | Serving 

wine, fruit and cheese platterwine, fruit and cheese platterwine, fruit and cheese platter

Lauren Roth ArtLauren Roth ArtLauren Roth Art -  - Lauren Roth Art - Lauren Roth ArtLauren Roth Art 20% off all of Lauren Roth canvas, watercolor prints 20% off all of Lauren Roth canvas, watercolor prints 20% off all of Lauren Roth canvas, watercolor prints 

and paper prints (excludes other artists prints)and paper prints (excludes other artists prints)and paper prints (excludes other artists prints)

STRAUB BUILDINGSTRAUB BUILDINGSTRAUB BUILDING
Aesthetic Gallery Hawaii Aesthetic Gallery Hawaii -- 5% off storewide | Serving wine

Red Bamboo Red Bamboo -- 20-50% off selected items | Cookies & bubbles20-50% off selected items | Cookies & bubbles


